PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER
MOSQUITO ABATEMENT SERVICES

For: Department of Public Health AND Department of Aviation
Sr. Procurement Specialist: Milton E. Leblanc

Specification Number: 134997

Conference Date: Friday, August 26, 2016, 2:30PM

Conference Location: Conference Room 1103, 11th floor, City Hall

121 North LaSalle Street
Chicago, lllinois 60602

Attendee Name: David Bowman
Company Name: Department of Aviation
Company Address: Terminal 2EF
O’Hare Airport

Chicago, lllinois 60666 {Business Card}
Telephone: 773-686-7089

E-Mail: david.bowman@cityofchicago.org

Attendee Name: Jack Thennisch
Company Name: Clarke

Company Address: 675 Sidwell Court
St Charles, lllinois 60174

Telephone: 630-671-3129 {Business Card}
Fax: 620-443-3070

E-Mail: jthennish@clake.com

Attendee Name: Emily Glasberg
Company Name: Clarke

Company Address: 675 Sidwell Court
St Charles, lllinois 60174

Telephone: 800-323-5727 {Business Card}
Fax: 630-443-3070

E-Mail: eglasberg@clarke.com

Attendee Name: Mike Muldoon
Company Name: Clarke

Company Address: 675 Sidwell Court
St Charles, lllinois, 60174
Telephone:630-671-3179 {Business Card}
E-Mail: mmuldoon@clarke.com

Attendee Name: Maribel Valdez

Company Name: Department of Public Health
Company Address: 333 S. State Street
Chicago, lllinois 60604
Telephone:312-747-8828 {Business Card}
E-Mail: Maribel.valdez@cityofchicago.org
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Attendee Name: John Pfeiffer

Company Name: Department of Public Health
Company Address: 333 S. State Street
Chicago, lllinois 60604

Telephone: 312-747-0128
E-Mail:john.pheiffer2@cityofchicago.org

{Business Card}

Attendee Name: Dr Cortland Lohff

Company Name: Department of Public Health
Company Address:2133 W Lexington
Chicago, lllinois 60612

Telephone: 312-746-6621

E-Mail: cortland.Lohff@cityofchicago.org

{Business Card}

Attendee Name: Milton E. Leblanc

Company Name: Department of Procurement
Services

Company Address: 121 N. LaSalle Street/Room
806

Chicago, lllinois 60602

Telephone: 312-744-7971

E-Mail: milton.leblanc@cityofchicago.org

{Business Card}

Attendee Name:
Company Name:
Company Address:
Telephone:

Fax:

E-Mail:

{Business Card}

Mosquito Abatement Services
Pre-Proposal Conference Attendee Register 20f2




